Publication date: 08-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Bosch Serie 6 PKF375FP2E piano cottura Nero Da incasso 30 cm
Ceramica 2 Fornello(i)
Marchio : Bosch Famiglia del prodotto: Serie 6 Codice prodotto: PKF375FP2E
Nome del prodotto :
PKF375FP2E
Bosch Serie 6 PKF375FP2E. Colore del prodotto: Nero, Posizionamento dell'apparecchio: Da incasso,
Dimensione della larghezza del piano cottura: 30 cm. Certificazione: CE. Tipo di controllo: Touch,
Posizione di controllo: Frontale. Potenza aggregata (elettrica): 3500 W, Tensione di ingresso AC: 220-240
V, Frequenza di ingresso AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Larghezza: 306 mm, Profondità: 527 mm, Altezza: 38 mm
Design
Number of gas cooking zones * 0 zone(s)
Number of electric cooking zones * 2 zone(s)
Cooking zone 1 position Middle rear
Cooking zone 1 power source Electric
Cooking zone 1 diameter 145 mm
Cooking zone 1 power 1200 W
Cooking zone 2 position Middle front
Cooking zone 2 power source Electric
Cooking zone 2 power 1000 W
Cooking zone 2 boost 2300 W
Product colour * Black
Appliance placement * Built-in
Hob width size * 30 cm
Hob type * Ceramic
Top surface type * Glass-ceramic
Number of cooking zones * 2 zone(s)
Performance
Boost function ✔
Number of boosters 1
Number of power levels 17
Certification CE
Ergonomics
Control type * Touch
Control position * Front
Built-in display * ✔
Timer ✔
Child lock ✔
Ergonomics
Auto power off ✔
Cooker hood
Built-in hood * ×
Power
Connected load (electric) * 3500 W
AC input voltage 220-240 V
AC input frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Current 16 A
Number of phases 1
Power plug type No plug
Weight & dimensions
Width 306 mm
Depth 527 mm
Height 38 mm
Weight 4.42 kg
Cord length 1 m
Installation compartment width 27 cm
Installation compartment depth
(min) 49 cm
Installation compartment depth
(max) 50 cm
Installation compartment height 3.8 cm
Packaging data
Package width 375 mm
Package depth 590 mm
Package height 120 mm
Package weight 5.1 kg
Publication date: 08-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
4242005283286
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.